10/10/00_11:38 FAX 305 982 1565 FLSDATTORNEY Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Elorida Department of State

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System Katherine Harris, Secretary of State

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H0000053023 8)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Cor Fax Number	porations = (850)922-4003
From:	
Account Name	: FIELDSTONE LESTER SHEAR & DENBERG
Account Number	: I19990000180
Phone	: (305)357-5775
Fax Number	: (305)357-5776
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

LIMITED LIABILITY AMENDMENT

OCEANIA V DEVELOPERS, LLC

L99 - 740

Rublic Acce

Certificate of Status	0	
Certified Copy	1	
Page Count	02	
Estimated Charge	\$55.00	

Finstronia Filing Manu

Comparate Filing.

==

https://ccfss1.dos.state.fl.us/scripts/efilcovr.exe

12:00

....

p1 /1

(850)487-6013 10/09/00 09:19 F1 Dept of State



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

October 9, 2000

OCEANIA V DEVELOPERS, LLC 16420 COLLINS AVENUE MIAMI BEACH, FL

SUBJECT: OCEANIA V DEVELOPERS, LLC REF: L99000000790

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Please provide an address for the new manager.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H00000053023 Letter Number: 400A00053171

FILED DO OCT 10 PH 1:11

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

· -

Dated:

F L S D ATTORNEY

.....

H00000053023 8

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF OCEANIA V DEVELOPERS, LLC (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The date of filing of the articles of organization was January 28, 1999.

SECOND: The following amendment to the articles of organization was adopted by the limited liability company:

The following individual shall be added as an additional Manager of the company:

Stephan W. Schenk , 16420 Collins Avenue, Miami Beach, Florida 33160

October 5 , 2000.

Oceania Joint Venture, a Florida Joint Venture, a/k/a Oceania Joint Venture, a Florida General Partnership

Ø 002

HA DI

By: Castaways Partnership, a Florida General — Partnership

Print name:

Print na

Print name:

- By: Concordia Florida Properties, Inc., a Florida corporation, Its: Partnet

By: Name: Title:

10710/00 11:39 FAX 305 982 1565

F L S D ATTORNEY

••• ---

H00000053023 8

'EE OŁ Print name: Castaways Management, Inc., a Florida By: corporation By: Name: Print name Title: 11 ----- 27. ------Print name:

H00000053023 8

H:\LIBRARY\Clients\Concordia\docs\Oceania.llc.amd.wpd 10/05/00 07:49 PM

